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EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 
JOHANNESBURG AND PRETORIA 

 

First Semester Information 

Opening of registrations:    Friday 13 September 2024 at 6pm 
 

Coach Meet and Greet:     Saturday 14 September 2024 
 

First Semester Starts:      Wednesday 25 September 2024  
 

Trial Days:     From Wednesday 25 September 2024  
till Friday 04 October 2024 

 
Closing of registrations:   Sunday 06 October 2024 at 6pm  

 
Open House Days:     From Monday 27 January 2025  
      Until Friday 31 January 2025 

 
First Semester Ends:    Friday 31 January 2025 
 
Catch-up session days:    From Monday 03 February 2025  
      Until Friday 07 February 2025 
      

Second Semester Information 

Opening of registrations:    Saturday 01 February 2025 at 8am 
(New registrations, cancellations 
Or changes) 
 
Closing of registrations:     Sunday 09 February 2025 at 6pm 

 
Second Semester Starts:     Monday 10 February 2025 
 
Open House Days:     From Monday 09 June 2025  
      Until Friday 20 June 2025 

 
First Semester Ends:    Friday 20 June 2025 
 
Catch-up session days:    From Monday 23 June 2025  
      Until Wednesday 02 July 2025 
 
 

For any enquiries, please contact Vanessa BEZUIDENHOUT: activities@lyceejulesverne-jhb.net 

http://www.lyceejulesverne.com/
mailto:activities@lyceejulesverne-jhb.net

